
PARTICIPATING LENDERS LIST 
The lenders listed below have recently closed a transaction with Homebuyer Purchase Assistance (HPA) funds. You may select any lender below or other 

lenders not shown, provided that the lender originates a first mortgage loan that meets the County guidelines. 

Catherine Albamonte 
Catherine.Albamonte@Truist.com 

Truist 
1771 NW 40th Avenue Lauderhill, FL 33313 

954-661-9080         NMLS# 414620 

Patricia Augustin-Rigaud 
Patricia.augustin-rigaud@thirdfederal.com 

Third Federal Saving & Loan 
2360 N University Drive, Coral Springs, FL 33065 

954-340-4032                                        NMLS# 617054 

Herbert Bernard 
hbernard@certifiedhomeloans.com 

Certified Home Loans 
1200 S. Pine Island, Ste 600 Plantation, FL 33324 

954-557-8697                                            NMLS# 256007 
Brigida Billini 

bbillini@loandepot.com 
Loan Depot 

2901 SW 149 Ave #100 Miramar, FL 33027 
786-307-9085                                      NMLS# 382619 

Ben Campanella 
Ben.campanella@citynational.com 

City National Bank of Florida 
450 E. Las Olas Blvd Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33301 

954-980-4146                                       NMLS# 2433252 

Dan Campanella 
Dan.campanella@citynational.com 

City National Bank of Florida 
5900 N. Andrews Ave #850, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309 
954-336-1922                                         NMLS# 459788 

 
David M. Caporini 

david.caporini@grarate.com 
Guaranteed Rate Affinity, LLC 

20803 Biscayne Blvd. #102, Aventura, FL 33180 
305-803-5845                                     NMLS# 350169 

 

Michele Collie 
Michele.collie@citynational.com 

City National Bank of Florida 
2855 S. LeJeune Road, 4th Floor, Coral Gables FL 33134  
786-393-8646                                         NMLS# 1168970 

Nathan Connor 
nconnor@prmg.net 

Paramount Residential Mortgage Group 
2901 SW 149 Ave. Suite 170, Miramar, FL 33027 

954-494-587                                       NMLS# 1908465 

Dionna Cox 
Dionna.cox@firstbankfla.com 

1 First Bank 
1898 W. Hillsboro Blvd #D, Deerfield Bch, FL 33433 
786-305-0996                                    NMLS# 1505910 

Michelle B. Davis 
MichelleD@prmg.net 

Paramount Residential Mortgage Group 
4960 S.W. 72nd Ave Ste. 305 Miami, FL 33155 

954-445-4768                                     NMLS# 374283 

Jamila Dawson 
jamila.dawson@thirdfederal.com 
Third Federal Savings & Loan 

2360 N University Dr., Coral Springs, FL 33065 
954-340-4032                                       NMLS# 941007 

Lenin Deno 
Lenin.Deno@citynational.com 
City National Bank of Florida 

2855 S. LeJeune Rd, 4th Flr, Coral Gables, FL 33134 
786-489-5019                                     NMLS# 1478295 

Martha Delgado 
martha.delgado@citynational.com 

City National Bank of Florida 
100 S. E. 2nd St. Miami, FL 33131 

305-951-1929                                          NMLS# 644715 

Alex Enriquez 
alex.enriquez@firstbankfla.com 

FirstBank of Florida 
800 Waterford Way STE 800, Miami, FL 33126 

786-232-2991                                        NMLS# 907485 
Carlos Ferbeyre 

Cferbeyre@nfmlending.com 
NFM Lending 

33920 U.S. Hwy 19 N St 150 Palm Harbor, FL 34684 
786-972-1409                                    NMLS# 1106838 

Jose Fernandez 
Jose@morlending.com 

MOR Lending 
3403 NW 82nd Ave # 310, Doral, FL 33122 

305-781-0789                                         NMLS# 2342297 

Grace Fidler 
graceafidler@gmail.com 

Rize Mortgage Company 
53 NW 100th Avenue, Plantation, FL 33324 

954 -816-7186                                      NMLS# 355870 
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PARTICIPATING LENDERS LIST, continued 
The lenders listed below have recently closed a transaction with Homebuyer Purchase Assistance (HPA) funds. You may select any lender below or other 

lenders not shown, provided that the lender originates a first mortgage loan that meets the County guidelines. 
 

Mignon L. Forrest 
faithmtg@comcast.net 

Faith Mortgage Corporation 
603 E Atlantic Blvd., Pompano Beach, FL 33060 

954-532-7987                                     NMLS# 330796 

Julie Grushoff 
julie@mycclg.com 

Clear Choice Lending Group 
440 Sawgrass Corporate PKWY, Suite 206 Sunrise, FL 33325 

954-895-9403                                            NMLS# 374032 

Mankell Hayes 
mhayes@superiormortgagelending.com 

Superior Mortgage Lending LLC 
2598 E. Sunrise Blvd, St 2104, Ft. Lauderdale, FL, 33304 

678-858-4623                                     NMLS# 2025202 

Sandy Hernandez-Boza 
Sandy.hernandezboza@citi.com 

Citi Bank 
13430 SW 120th St Miami, FL 33186 

305-710-5853                                        NMLS# 325318 

Michelle Ho-Sang 
michelle@mich-mortgage.com 

C2 Financial 
7401 Wiles Road, Coral Springs, FL 33067 

954-326-1950                                         NMLS# 1502831 

Tanice Jackson 
tanicenatalyajackson@primerica.com 

Primerica Mortgage LLC 
7310 W. McNab Road Suite 210 Tamarac, FL 33321 

754-223-8162                                      NMLS # 1965853 

Grady Kimber White 
kimber.lmt@gmail.com 

RE Financial 
1620 W Oakland Park Blvd Ste 201, Oakland Park FL 33311 
954-696-1435                                        NMLS# 352949 

Martine Lebel 
martine.lebel@uniteddirectlending.com 

United Direct Lending 
5550 Glades Rd, Ste 500, Boca Raton, FL 33431 

954-204-5122                                           NMLS# 1749719 

Montgomery Linton 
mlinton@palsmortgage.com 

Pals Mortgage LLC 
3800 Inverrary Blvd Suite 401 M, Lauderhill FL 33319 
954-830-2930                                        NMLS# 318777 

Jorge Llaguno 
Jorge.Llaguno@citynational.com 

City National Bank        
100 SE 2nd ST, Miami, FL, 33131 

786-351-4770                                       NMLS# 416802 

Daisy Lopez 
Daisy.lopez@Regions.com 

Regions Bank 
6990 SW 8th Street, 2nd Floor Miami, FL 33144 

305-798-0224                                      NMLS # 370627 

Raul E. Lopez 
rlopez@certifiedhomeloans.com 

Certified Home Loans 
7300 W. McNab Rd Suite 120, Tamarac, FL 33321 
954-632-2940                               NMLS# 380855 

Avanti Maharajh 
clientservices@avantifinancialsolutions.com 

Avanti Financial Solutions Inc 
8511 NW 45th Court, Lauderhill, FL 33351 

954-683-8328                                      NMLS#1587664 

James Matarazzo 
Jmatarazzo@cp-mtg.com 

Capital Partners Mortgage Services 
10091 NW 1st Court, Plantation, FL 33324 

954-648-7848                                    NMLS# 990458 

Laurie Mindlin 
lmindlin@loandepot.com 

Loan Depot 
2901 SW 149 Ave. Suite 100, Miramar, FL 33027 

954-243-5907                                      NMLS# 584480 

Jeremy Montanti 
jmontanti@legacymlc.com 

Legacy Mortgage Lending Corp. 
1560 Sawgrass Corporate Pkwy, Ste 400 Sunrise FL 33323 
561-289-2327                                   NMLS# 1519030 

Leticia Nin 
Lnin@gfnlending.org 

Guardian Financial Network, LLC 
8409 N. Military Trail, Ste 112, Palm Beach Gardens, FL 

33410 
888-309-2005                                    NMLS # 1624197 

Michael Pena 
mike@householdmissionmortgage.com 
Household Mission Mortgage, LLC 

7900 Nova Dr. Suite #201 Davie, FL 33324 
954-560-2269                                       NMLS# 873807 
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PARTICIPATING LENDERS LIST, continued 
The lenders listed below have recently closed a transaction with Homebuyer Purchase Assistance (HPA) funds. You may select any lender below or other 

lenders not shown, provided that the lender originates a first mortgage loan that meets the County guidelines. 

Gloria Perez 
gloria.perez@thirdfederal.com 

Third Federal Savings & Loan 
8500 West Broward Blvd Plantation, FL 33324 

954-472-6039                                     NMLS# 617023 

Ramon Pleas 
Ramon.pleas@citynational.com 
City National Bank of Florida 

2855 S. LeJeune Rd, 4th Floor, Coral Gables, FL 33134 
407-405-0474                                    NMLS# 1972709 

Olena Prykhodko 
Olena.prykhodko@thirdfederal.com 

Third Federal Savings & Loan 
70 S. Dixie Highway Boca Raton, FL 33432 

561-347-7433                                      NMLS# 576041 
Elalie Regis 

Elalie.Regis@Fairwaymc.com 
Fairway Independent Mortgage Corporation 

8201 Peters Rd, Ste 1000 #53, Plantation, FL 33324 
786-859-4748                                    NMLS# 1604375 

Iraida " Tuly" Ortiz-Rincon 
tuly@plcorp.net 

Premier Lending Corp 
12399 SW 53 St #104 Cooper City, FL 33330 

954-554-0202                         NMLS# 402188 

Jaime A. Rincon, Jr. 
jrincon@plcorp.net 

Premier Lending Corp 
12399 SW 53 St #104 Cooper City, FL 33330 

754-214-1458                                       NMLS# 1105025 
Amado Rodriguez 

amadomtg@outlook.com 
Global Trust Finance 

5200 NW 33rd Ave Suite 212, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309      
954-663-0219                                   NMLS# 373020 

Daren Schwartz 
Daren.schwartz@citynational.com 

City National Bank of Florida 
1865 NE 123 St. North Miami, FL 33181 

305-783-6299                                      NMLS# 2012960 

Maria Servitad 
maria.servitad@chase.com 

Chase 
14290 SW 8th St Miami, FL 33184 

786-661-9514                                      NMLS# 1866052 
Jean St Leger 

jrmortgage@bleustream.net 
US Mortgage Lenders LLC 

3440 Hollywood Blvd Ste 415, Hollywood, FL 33021 
954-822-4057                                     NMLS# 1606772 

Veronica Sylvester 
veronica.sylvester@ccm.com 

Cross Country Mortgage, LLC 
900 NW 17th Avenue #202, Delray Beach, FL 33445 

954-240-0140                                         NMLS# 342305 

Phillip Wallace 
philwal@att.net 

American Mortgage Group 
11021 Pine Lodge Trail, Davie FL 33328 

954-243-4469                                      NMLS# 1614783 
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